MOTOESTATE | wheel.

4° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

SIDECAR Cervesina TAZIO NUVOLARI 2,804 km
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 15/07/2017 14:00 . .. . .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:00:40 . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:39.851 14:11:21.082
(20) BRUTTI - IPPOLITI 5 1:41.699 +1.848 14:13:02.781
1 1:28.426 +1.439 14:03:56.169 6 1:44.414 +4.563 14:14:47.195
2 1:28.459 +1.472 14:05:24.628
3 1:27.444 +0.457 14:06:52.072 (46) CALTAGIRONE - CAVADINI
4 1:27.847 +0.860 14:08:19.919 1 1:46.721 14:06:10.499
5 1:27.582 +0.595 14:09:47.501 2 1:49.080 +2.359 14:07:59.579
6 8:05.620 +6:38.633 14:17:53.121 3 1:47.095 +0.374 14:09:46.674
7 1:26.987 14:19:20.108
8 1:27.514 +0.527 14:20:47.622
(37) OZIMO - ZANARINI
1 1:29.788 +1.258 14:04:02.055
2 1:28.821 +0.291 14:05:30.876
3 1:28.530 14:06:59.406
4 1:29.243 +0.713 14:08:28.649
5 1:29.298 +0.768 14:09:57.947
6 1:30.851 +2.321 14:11:28.798
7 1:29.886 +1.356 14:12:58.684
8 1:30.424 +1.894 14:14:29.108
9 1:30.951 +2.421 14:16:00.059
10 1:43.504 +14.974 14:17:43.563
1 1:54.571 +26.041 14:19:38.134
12 1:30.842 +2.312 14:21:08.976
(5) LAZZARINI - TONELLI
1 1:37.822 +5.243 14:05:11.466
2 1:35.714 +3.135 14:06:47.180
3 1:33.685 +1.106 14:08:20.865
4 7:12.051 +5:39.472 14:15:32.916
5 1:32.579 14:17:05.495
(34) BOTTINO - VETTOR
1 1:36.284 +2.215 14:04:34.753
2 1:34.069 14:06:08.822
3 1:35.788 +1.719 14:07:44.610
4 7:22.758 +5:48.689 14:15:07.368
5 1:35.329 +1.260 14:16:42.697
6 1:34.288 +0.219 14:18:16.985
7 1:38.977 +4.908 14:19:55.962
(62) PERACCHINO - PADOAN
1 1:46.295 +10.368 14:04:26.697
2 1:43.328 +7.401 14:06:10.025
3 1:38.561 +2.634 14:07:48.586
4 1:40.192 +4.265 14:09:28.778
5 1:38.157 +2.230 14:11:06.935
6 1:39.758 +3.831 14:12:46.693
7 1:38.282 +2.355 14:14:24.975
8 1:38.382 +2.455 14:16:03.357
9 1:36.972 +1.045 14:17:40.329
10 1:36.099 +0.172 14:19:16.428
1 1:35.927 14:20:52.355
(15) FRANCESCHI - DE GIORGI
1 1:40.424 +3.591 14:04:25.030
2 1:37.488 +0.655 14:06:02.518
3 1:36.833 14:07:39.351
4 1:37.060 +0.227 14:09:16.411
5 1:38.444 +1.611 14:10:54.855
6 1:36.924 +0.091 14:12:31.779
(49) DONATI - GALLUZZI
1 1:44.864 +5.013 14:06:18.786
2 1:41.559 +1.708 14:08:00.345
3 1:40.886 +1.035 14:09:41.231
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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